South lowa Cedar League Cross Country Championships

Sigourney, IA
October 15, 2015

Girls Team Results
Place School

1 Lynnville-Sully
2 Colfax-Mingo
3 Sigourney

4 BGM

5 Monteuzma
6 Belle Plaine

Girls Individual Results
Place Name

Dakota Hostetter
Ida Byggeth
Marissa Vos
Isabel Schneider
Hope Brecht
Kasiah Ehresman
Ilia Hostetter
Lauren Slings
Hannah Greene
10 Isabella Fisher

11 Colleen Craig

12 Paige Thompson
13 Maddie Jansen
14 Summer Barthelman
15 Jolissa Kriegel

16 Ashton Bohlen

17 Alexis Maki

18 Haley James-Jr
19 Hailey Scandridge
20 Madaline Berg

21 Hailey Castanada
22 Shelby McGriff -
23 Megan Montgomery
24 Lainey Graff

25 Bailey Wanders
26 Ciara Hirsch

27 Morgan McKinney
28 Mollie Tibbetts
29 Payton Rhone

30 Lily Hammes

31 Sarina Gretter

32 Taylor Gerard

33 Lyla Kriegel
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Total
41
59
74
97
106
124

Year

Jr
Sr

So

Sr

So

Jr

Ir

So

Finishers (offset scoring)

2 3
1 6
9 11
10 12
7 14
4 13

School
Colfax-Mingo
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully
English Valleys
Belle Plaine
Lynnville-Sully
Colfax-Mingo
Monteuzma
English Valleys
English Valleys
Colfax-Mingo
Sigourney
BGM
Sigourney
BGM

Belle Plaine
Monteuzma
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully
Sigourney
North Mahaska
North Mahaska
Sigourney
Sigourney
North Mahaska
Monteuzma
Colfax-Mingo
BGM
Colfax-Mingo
Sigourney
Sigourney
English Valleys
BGM

5
8
17
22
20
34

15
21
18
26
32
36

Time

21:00
22:33
22:47
23:09
23:17
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:50
23:57
23:59
24:16
24:19
24:21
24:29
24:36
24:49
24:53
25:07
25:15
25:26
25:33
25:43
25:47
26:09
26:13
26:15
26:20
26:25
26:27
26:34
26:50
26:54

16
23
19
27
33
37

28
30
24
31

38

29
35
25
39

40



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

McKenna Fiebelkorn
Shelby Foster-
Kristine Jaennette
Taylor Crisman

Kylie Wellington
Mayra Hernandez
Heavenly Elliott
Ashley Armstrong
Dan Stout

Kalli Grieder

Haley Breeden-
Mollie Greive

Claire Winkie

Alexis Hardenbrook-
Rebecca Morningstar
Agathe Merand
Makenzie O'Brien
Caitlin Smith
Autumn Fye
Jasmine Abell

Elyse Striegel
Ashlynn Playlet -
Kristy Ryan

Brittney Wood

Sr
Jr

Sr

So

Jr

BGM
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully
HLV
Colfax-Mingo
BGM
Monteuzma
Monteuzma
Sigourney
Belle Plaine
Lynnville-Sully
Colfax-Mingo
Belle Plaine
Lynnville-Sully
Lynnville-Sully
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
BGM

BGM
Sigourney
Belle Plaine
North Mahaska
BGM

HLV

26:57
27:29
27:46
28:02
28:10
28:24
28:28
28:50
28:51
28:55
29:07
29:31
29:32
29:33
29:49
30:37
30:47
30:58
32:06
33:51
34:33
34:40
35:41
35:41



South lowa Cedar League Cross Country Championships
Sigourney, IA
October 15, 2015

Boys Team Results

Place
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Incomplete Teams: Keota, HLV

School
Sigourney
Belle Plaine
Monteuzma
English Valleys
BGM

North Mahaska
Lynnville-Sully
Colfax-Mingo

Boys Individual Results

Place
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Name

Canyon Kuhlmann

Tyler Crawford

Paden Maschmann

Chris Kubli -
Turner Klein
Will Flanegin

Andrew Goemaat -

Logan Sieren
Joe Eichhorn
Joel Cranston

Cameron Warner

Braden Parr
Jacob Glandon
Luke House
Clayton Moore
Teun Boelen
Seth Cranston
Zach Axmear
Tommy Stout
Cole Hamilton
Kobe Grieder
Tristan Bell
Drew Sayers
Shaun Clark -
Charlie Axmear
Jesus Gamboa
Owen Cline
Jack Smith
Lucas Jones-
Nolan Reynolds

Total
56
75
86
99
126
129
140
152

Year

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr

Finishers (offset scoring)

2 5

7 10
3 8
11 13
14 24
4 6

1 27
9 30
School
Lynnville-Sully
Sigourney
Monteuzma

North Mahaska
Keota
Sigourney
North Mahaska
Keota

Belle Plaine
Monteuzma
Colfax-Mingo
Belle Plaine
English Valleys
Sigourney
English Valleys
BGM
Monteuzma
English Valleys
Sigourney
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Sigourney
Belle Plaine
North Mahaska
English Valleys
BGM

BGM

BGM
Lynnville-Sully
Monteuzma

12
18
15
16
25
22
29
31

17
19
28
23
26
46
38
40

Time

18:03
18:09
18:20
18:26
18:26
18:40
18:43
18:48
18:52
18:56
18:59
19:03
19:07
19:12
19:18
19:20
19:26
19:35
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:53
19:54
19:57
20:01
20:06
20:07
20:15
20:27
20:38

20
21
32
36
37
51
45
42

33
35
34
43
39

44

48
41
52
49
50

47



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Kyle Kramer Sr
Isaiah Ehrenberger
Jordan Lescaleet

Cauy Furgison

Vance Bushong

Aaron Michel

Kyle Heidecker

Will Mengler

Thomas Glandon

Zach Gus Jr
Jared Bassett-So

Ryu Laguna Fr
Nic Duffy

Jason Ree

Andy Winkie

Mike Martinez

Dylan Burgdorf

Cooper Andreassen
Spencer Yilek

Bradley Suhr

Will Dunsbergen

Caleb Jansen- Sr
Dawson Davis

Jacob Frier

Kaleb Reeves

Moustapha Kebe

Ruslan Nani Jr
Gavin Jones

Dalton Alexander

KC Huffman

Callen DeWitt

Dalton Roberts So
Trey Shafranek

Jesse Fritz

Noah Reeves

Blake Simpson

Clayton Morrison

Lynnville-Sully
HLV
Colfax-Mingo
Colfax-Mingo
Monteuzma
Sigourney
Monteuzma
Belle Plaine
English Valleys
BGM
Lynnville-Sully
BGM
Colfax-Mingo
Keota

Belle Plaine
Colfax-Mingo
Keota

English Valleys
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Colfax-Mingo
Lynnville-Sully
North Mahaska
Colfax-Mingo
Sigourney
English Valleys
BGM
Sigourney
BGM
Colfax-Mingo
North Mahaska
BGM
Sigourney
Sigourney
Sigourney
Monteuzma
English Valleys

20:42
20:44
20:49
20:51
20:51
20:53
20:58
21:10
21:18
21:23
21:27
21:35
21:51
21:52
21:52
21:52
21:57
22:06
22:10
22:18
22:19
22:25
22:27
22:55
23:02
23:07
23:08
23:08
23:36
23:51
23:59
24:12
24:23
24:42
24:55
25:04
25:07



